
 
Temple Carrig School 

Outline Dates 2024-2025 
 

Please note that a school calendar is only ever provisional. 
You are advised to confirm all dates and details prior to any of the events listed below. 

  
TERM 1 
Fri 23rd Aug  Staff Planning Day 

Leaving Cert Results Due 
 
Sun 25th Aug  Start of Year Service,   5.30 pm   

All year groups and their parents are invited  
 
Mon 26th Aug  Staff Meeting    9.00am 

First Years Induction Day   1.20 – 3.20 pm 
Students are NOT required to bring books, iPad, etc with them this afternoon 

 
Tues 27th Aug  First  Years only 8.15 am – 3.20pm 

TY Musical Auditions 8:15 am – 3:20pm  
   First Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents only) 
 
Wed 28th Aug  Other year groups return 8.15 am 
   All students finish at 12.40pm 
   Fifth Year Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents and Students) 
 
Thurs 29th Aug Sixth Year Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents and Students)  
 
Sun 1st Sept  Service of Thanksgiving 10:30am St. Patrick’s Church, Greystones  

10 Year Anniversary Lunch 1pm in The Summerhill House Hotel 
 
Tues 3rd Sept  Student Council Elections 
Thurs 5th Sept  Third Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents and Students) 
5th – 8th  Sept  SCT/JCT Trip to Biarritz  
Thurs 12th Sept Second Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents only) 
16th – 20th Sept  Science Week 
Thurs 19th Sept Transition Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents only) 
23rd – 26th Sept Transition Year Outdoor Pursuits trip to Delphi Adventure Centre 
Thurs 26th Sept Parent Teacher Association AGM 7.30pm (Parents only)   
Fri 27th Sept  School closed  
  
7th – 11th Oct   Wellbeing Week  
Tues 8th Oct  Sixth Year Parent Teacher Meetings, 3.30pm   (School closes at 3.00pm) 
14th – 18th Oct  Maths Week 
Wed 16th Oct  Annual Prizegiving Ceremony 
21st – 25th Oct  Geography Week 
Wed 23rd Oct   The Big Quiz 
Fri 25th Oct  School closes, 3.20pm, for Mid-Term Break 
 
Mon 4th Nov  School re-opens, 8.15am 
Thurs 7th Nov  Third Year Parent Teacher Meetings, 3.30pm   (School closes at 3.00pm) 
11th -15th Nov  November Show 



Tues 12th Nov  Staff Training Day for new LC Curriculum (School closed for students)  
18th – 22nd Nov College Awareness Week 
25th – 29th Nov  Christmas Exams (First, Second, Fifth Year) 
   Block Classes (Third and Sixth Year) 
   Transition Year Experience Week 1 
 
16th -17th Dec  TCG Panto  
Thurs 19th Dec Christmas Carol Service 7.30 pm 
Fri 20th Dec   School closes, 12.40 pm, for Christmas Holidays 
 
TERM 2 
Mon 6th Jan  Staff Planning Day 
Tues 7th Jan  School re-opens, 8.15am 
Thurs 9th Jan  Fifth Year Parent Teacher Meetings, 3.30pm   (School closes at 3.00pm) 
Tues 14th Jan    Second Year Parent Teacher Meetings, 3.30pm   (School closes at 3.00pm) 
Thurs 16th Jan  First Year Parent Teacher Meetings, 3.30pm   (School closes at 3.00pm) 
Mon 20th Jan  Staff Training Day for new LC Curriculum (School closed for students) 
27th Jan – 31st Jan Transition Year Experience Week 2 
 
27th Jan – 7th Feb Junior and Leaving Cert Mock Exams 
Mon 3rd Feb  School Closed (Bank Holiday) 
10th – 14th Feb  Transition Year Musical Week 
12th – 18th Feb  5th Year Ski trip 
Fri 14th Feb  School closes, 3.20pm, for Mid-Term Break 
Mon 24th Feb  School re-opens, 8.15 am 
 
Wed 5th March Introductory Evening for First Year 2023 
11th – 15th March Seachtain na Gaeilge  
Mon 17th March School Closed (Bank Holiday) 
18th – 21st March History Week  
24th – 27th March Senior Play 
 
Thurs 3rd April  Musician of the Year 
Tues 1st April  Sports Awards Night 
7th – 11th April  Arts Week including Arts Showcase 
Fri 11th April  School closes, 12.40pm, for Easter Holidays 
 
TERM 3 
Mon 28th April  School re-opens at 8.15 am 
Wed 30th April  Sports Day 
 
Mon 5th May  School Closed (Bank Holiday) 
Tues 13th May  Transition Year Awards Evening 
14th – 21st May  TY Experience Week 3 including Exchanges 
Fri 16th May  Sixth Year Graduation Service   
Wed 21st May  End of Year Service 
22nd – 29th May  Summer Exams (First, Second, Fifth Year) 
   Block Classes (Third and Sixth Year) 
 
Fri 30th May  School closes 
Wed 4th June  Junior and Leaving Certificate Examinations begin 


